IN-LLT-17 Slim Submersible
Level Transmitter
Specifications.
Ordering Example.
IN-LLT-C17-20:  Ø17mm Slim Size Submersible Level Transmitter with 4~20mA Output, 0~20m H2O Range, and 30m of cable.
We strongly recommend that an overvoltage protection device is used with the IN-LLT’s to protect against potential Lightning strike or
earth potential rises.
Intech Lightning Protection Models: LPN-OVP (Rev 1) DIN Rail mount overload protection unit, or NAA-102 Terminal Box with
filter and integral OVP.
Features.
 Integrated construction and adjustment free.
 Sensor housing protection IP68.
 Cost-efficient, high reliability and stability.
 RoHS approved.
Range  10m, 20m, 50m, 100m, 150m, 200m H2O. (See ordering information table.)
Overpressure 1.5 times FS.
Cable Polyethylene.
Accuracy ±0.5% FS.
Stability range>20m H2O, ±0.2% FS/year.
range<20m H2O, 20mm H2O.
Temperature Error ±0.02% FS/°C (Zero), ±0.05% FS/°C (Span).
Operating Temperature -10~70°C.
Storage Temperature -20~85°C.
Current Output Model: 4~20mA (2-wire, Loop Powered).
Power supply (UT): 12~28Vdc.
Load (Ω): <(U-11)/0.02.
Voltage Output Model: 0~5V.
Power Supply 12~28Vdc.
Current Draw <3mA.
 Wetted Material Construction:
 IP Rating IP68.
Overall Diameter 17mm.
Housing Stainless Steel 304.
Diaphragm Stainless  Steel 316L.
 Cap Black Nylon.
Sealing O-Ring Viton.
Cable Ø7.5mm Polyethylene with Vented Tube.
Rubber Casing Chloroprene Rubber.
ITEMS CODE DESCRIPTION
 SERIES IN-LLT-  Hydrostatic Level Transmitter.
 OUTPUT
C17-  4~20mA Output (loop powered).
V17-  0~5Vdc Output.
 RANGE
10  0~10 m H2O with 15m Cable.
20  0~20 m H2O with 30m Cable.
50  0~50 m H2O with 60m Cable.
100  0~100 m H2O with 110m Cable.
150  0~150 m H2O with 160m Cable.
200  0~200 m H2O with 210m Cable.
Ordering Information. www.intech.co.nz/in-llt
Description.